
Fort Doors
Unit 19 The Fort Industrial Park
Dunlop Way
Birmingham
West Midlands
B35 7AR

Tel : 0121 749 3699
Email : sales@fortdoors.co.uk

STATEMENT

Date 01/05/2026
ARRIDGE GARAGE DOORS LTD
68 - 70 ROFT STREET

Account Ref ARR0001
OSWESTRY

Payment Details
01691 670 394

SHROPSHIRE
SY11 2EP

Bacs Payment
Account Name - Fort Doors
Sort Code - 20-07-84
Account No- 43433331
Card Payments Please call 0121 749 3699All values are shown in Pound Sterling

Date Ref Customer Ref Details Debit Credit Balance
09/03/2026 50147 Pugh Shop Pro 20 Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 

Vertical
1,184.76 1,184.76

09/03/2026 50146 Pugh Shop Pro 20 Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 
Vertical

1,184.76 2,369.52
17/03/2026 50266 Noakes Mid Rib Horizon 2134 x 2134 > 7070 372.00 2,741.52
19/03/2026 50309 Langlois/Guernsey Pro Therma Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 

Vertical
1,822.44 4,563.96

23/03/2026 50358 Pugh Shop Pro 20 Insulated Personnel Mid Rib Vertical 498.42 5,062.38
25/03/2026 50402 Congreve/Shop Pro Side Hinged Vertical 959.04 6,021.42
25/03/2026 50395 Wallace Darlington 2 Classic Personnel Mid Rib Horizon 815 x 

2025
343.44 6,364.86

26/03/2026 50405 Dennis-Smith/Parts Door Stays 58.50 6,423.36
31/03/2026 50477 Loxley/Guildford Vertical 2159 x 1930 > 7164 420.00 6,843.36
01/04/2026 50530 Langlois/Guernsey Pro Therma Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 

Vertical
48.00 6,795.36

27/04/2026 50851 Youg Shop Horizon 2134 x 1981 > 7066 768.00 7,563.36
27/04/2026 50850 Cossons / Shop Pro 20 Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 

Vertical
1,102.68 8,666.04

30/04/2026 50939 Cazon Bitner Pro Therma Insulated Side Hinged Mid Rib 
Vertical

2,073.06 10,739.10

Older Amount DueOverdueOverdueCurrent Now Due

£ 3,895.74 £ 6,843.36 £ 0.00 £ 0.000.00 £ £ 10,739.10


